
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Aerials Qualification

Lake Placid NY (USA) 01/19/2008 Start time 13:30

FIS

CAN

USA

FIN

USA

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Name

MacKenzie Jump Complex

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

ROTERMUND Konrad

LAVOIE Christian

KIMBALL Jamie

KANNINEN Timo

LAKE Brian
Distance

65 m

27 m

41 m

4.40 m

7.20 m

7.30 m

8.20 m

8.20 m

8.00 m

SIMPSON Sarah

KITOV Oleg

DARGAN Garry

BENOIT Gerry

COUTURIER Bertrand

HOWELL Frank

MEDWICK Brian

USA

RUS

AUS

CAN

FRA

USA

CAN

Height

2.00 m

3.50 m

3.45 m

4.20 m

4.10 m

4.05 m

Gradient

26.5°

0°

38.0°

54.0°

66.0°

65.0°

71.0°

70.5°

70.0°

Weather cloudy

Temperature -3° C

Snow firm granular

Temperature 0° C

Wind 4 m/s ENE

Air & Form Landing

NameFIS CodeBib NatRk J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F Ldg Jump DD Score Total Tie

AUSCOOPER Jacqui2000264 11  5.6  5.8  6.7  6.7  4.8  2.5  2.7 bFFF  4.050  104.89 104.89 18.10  7.80

CHNGUO Xinxin2324827 52  6.1  5.8  6.5  6.4  6.0  3.0  2.8 bLFF  3.800  103.36 103.36 18.50  8.70

AUSLASSILA Lydia2325118 23  6.2  6.1  6.4  6.3  6.1  2.3  2.2 bFdF  3.525  89.35 89.35 18.60  6.75

SUILEU Evelyne2050898 114  5.4  5.6  6.4  5.9  5.6  2.8  2.8 bLTF  3.500  89.25 89.25 17.10  8.40

USACOOK Emily2180102 315  6.5  6.3  6.1  6.2  6.6  2.9  2.7 bFF  3.150  86.31 86.31 19.00  8.40

CHNWANG Jiao2353253 66  6.3  6.3  6.1  6.1  6.0  2.4  2.6 bFF  3.150  81.90 81.90 18.50  7.50

UKRDIDENKO Nadiya2379055 297  5.3  6.0  5.9  6.3  5.7  2.7  2.5 bFF  3.150  80.01 80.01 17.60  7.80

UKRVOLKOVA Olga2406021 358  5.1  5.8  6.0  6.0  5.2  2.7  2.7 bFF  3.150  79.06 79.06 17.00  8.10

CANDIONNE Deidra2274580 279  5.0  5.7  6.6  6.5  6.3  2.1  2.1 bFF  3.150  78.12 78.12 18.50  6.30

USALINDSEY Jana2297764 3010  5.1  6.3  5.5  6.0  5.0  2.4  2.6 bFF  3.150  75.91 75.91 16.60  7.50

AUSGARDNER Elizabeth2325021 911  5.3  6.2  5.7  6.3  6.4  1.5  1.4 bFF  3.150  71.03 71.03 18.20  4.35

USATRELEAVEN Allison2470914 3312  5.7  6.1  5.7  5.8  6.2  1.9  1.7 bFT  2.850  65.55 65.55 17.60  5.40

USAMYERS Jaime2292138 3213  4.7  6.1  5.8  6.2  5.7  0.9  1.0 bFF  3.150  64.41 64.41 17.60  2.85

CHNLI Nina2351312 414  6.0  5.4  5.7  5.9  5.5  0.9  1.0 bFF  3.150  62.84 62.84 17.10  2.85

CANBAUER Veronika2201927 2615  5.4  5.3  4.8  4.9  5.7  1.4  1.2 bFF  3.150  61.42 61.42 15.60  3.90

CANPETERSON Amber2304069 2816  4.9  4.0  5.5  5.3  5.7  1.1  1.2 bFF  3.150  60.32 60.32 15.70  3.45
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2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Aerials Qualification

Lake Placid NY (USA) 01/19/2008 Start time 13:30

Air & Form Landing

NameFIS CodeBib NatRk J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F Ldg Jump DD Score Total Tie

BLRTSUPER Alla2192518 817  4.7  4.7  5.2  5.4  5.1  0.5  0.5 bFdF  3.525  58.16 58.16 15.00  1.50

UKRPOLYUK Olga2484885 3418  4.0  4.5  5.1  5.0  4.7  0.5  0.6 bFF  3.150  49.92 49.92 14.20  1.65

Head Judge

KANNINEN Timo (FIN)

Chief of Scoring

SCHOBER Marc (AUT)
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